position first_name last_name organization categor part-1 part-2 part-3 part-4 part-5 result result_code

31.St Michel Skeet
Mikkeli 1.-2.7.2023

1. 2. 3. 4. 5 50k

SarjaM
1 53 Samuli  Ahokas A-HA M 25 24 49
2 9 Eino Peltomaki A-HA M 24 24 48
3 16 Timo Laitinen SSG M 23 24 47
4 35 Juhani  Sahlstrom ViitA M 23 23 46
5 14  Oskari Lehtimaki HoSA M 24 22 46
6 13 Lassi Kauppinen A-HA M 25 21 46
7 36 Otto Kutila A-HA M 22 23 45
8 42 Janne Vallioniemi A-HA M 23 22 45
9 47 Eemeli  Kurki A-HA M 24 21 45
58 Jukka Tolli A-HA M 24 21 45
11 3 Henri Raty SaSA M 21 22 43
12 67 Esko Tiainen PSA M 24 19 43
13 50 Panu Remes KSA M 19 20 39
14 3¢ Jani Murtonen MA M 21 18 39
15 57 Anti Kaukonen MA M 17 21 38
16 63 Aki Loikala K-SHa M 19 18 37
17 37 Peter Huuhilo K-Sha M 18 1 29
Sarja M20
1 6 Matias  Vyyrylainen  PSPA M20 19 19 38
Sarja Y16
1 46 Kaarlo Salonen EuSA Y16 21 22 43
2 11 Aapo Ylimaki YMS Y16 19 20 39
SarjaN
1 25 Kaisa Kurki A-HA N 23 24 47
2 29 Heidi Hamalainen SSG N 23 22 45
3 28 Marja Makela A-HA N 24 21 45
4 27 Satu Sarmala HyMa N 20 19 39
5 26 Nea Vallioniemi A-HA N 22 16 38
Sarja M50
1 69 Marko Rouhelmaa  HyMa M50 21 25 46
2 68 Tero Kallioinen A-HA M50 22 24 46
3 21 Jari Liukkonen KeSA M50 23 23 46
4 22 Petri Virtanen YMS M50 21 23 44
5 1 Jouni Leijo TSHA M50 22 22 44
6 52 Jarmo Kukila YMS M50 24 20 44
7 38 Jarmo Ruuskanen HyMa M50 22 21 43
8 64 Juha Luojus TSHA M50 22 20 42
9 8 Juha Kaipia K-SHa M50 22 19 41
10 34 Anssi Hemmo TSHA M50 19 21 40
1 5 Timo Kinnula A-HA M50 20 20 40
49 Jukka Taskinen NUMA M50 20 20 40
13 10 Anssi Puutio OSH M50 19 20 39



14 4
12
62
17 45
Sarja Y60
1 50
2 44
3 15
20
5 70
6 51
7 40
8 55
9 41
10 65
1 56
12 24
Sarja Y70
1 23
2 39
3 71
4 43
5 2
6 61
7 33
8 65
9 32
Sarja Y75
1 7
2 54
Sarja Y80
1 17

Jussi
Jami
Eero
Sakari

Keith
Kari
Arto
Toivo
Kyosti
Pentti
Risto
Arto
Kari
Sakari
Markku
Kari

Hartte
Rauno
Tarmo
Seppo
Antero
Jan
Matti
Pauli
Osmo

Pentti
Martti

Reino

Raty
Ohtonen
Penttinen
Takkunen

Torttila
Auvinen
Réppanen
Lyly
Huttunen
Pekkala
Vayrynen
Pentti
Mikkonen
Wihanto
Kaariainen
Torvinen

Ojanen
Kortelainen
Leinonen
Juutilainen
Rautiainen
Sippel
Torvinen
Hollo
Hentunen

Sarkka
Perho

Jussilainen

KEUA
NUMA
JuvA

HyMa
PAMS
PA
A-HA

PA
NoSA
K-SHa
KeSA
A-HA
LAS
K-SHa

HyMa
IEM
KSA
KeSA

MA
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LL
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LL

LL
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Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60

Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70

Y75
Y75
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20
16
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18
18
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20
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20
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20
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20
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